ATTACHMENT A

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. Project: 820687S
2018/2019 Hardscape Repairs

Contractor:  Granite Construction, Inc.

Contract Items: $331,851.00

Supplemental: 0.00

CCO 1 —Bid Items Changes — Contingency: 74,842.95
Adjustment of Compensation: 0.00

Subtotal: $406,693.95

Total Payment to Contractor: %

B/Accepted as Full Payment:

By: ﬂg////ﬁj%a‘/ //évszmﬁ\) vae: 2/ 2H/ED

Contractor

(1 Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

By: Date:
Contrglctor
Cv ‘”‘7&1@ prmi? Y oo
Prepared By: , /} Date: &~ ; A~ [ / g Uy

Administrative Office Professional

Submitted By: & Q ;A o S Date: r*‘l"lo

nt Engineer

¥
Approval Recommended: 8—&- Date: _J ~J-0

1 Engmecr Manager

(A Date: S/ ?Zf’c?

of Public Works
Date: 5"’ (i - Z()

Approval Recommended:

Approved:

Chair of the Board of Supervisors



Change Order Summary

There was one (1) contract change order (CCQO).

e (CCO 1 - Contingency
o Bid Item Increases/Decreases and Extra Work: $74,842.95



